Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
F13 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
F
Dr
ye
rs

ye
rs
Manual Desiccant Dryer Numbering System
Family
 06 Compact
 03 Large
 04 Twin Large
 25 Extra Large
Unit Function
 X Manual
  Desiccant
  Dryers
Options
Miniature (M03)
 0 Standard Silica Gel, -45°F ADP
 E Non-Toxic Desiccant, -45°F ADP
 M Metal Bowl*
 U 4A Molecular Sieve, -100°F ADP
If more than one option is desired, arrange them in
alphabetical order in positions 6, 7, and 8.
NOTE: 000 in position 6, 7, and 8 signifi es standard
product.
 Unit     Thread  Pipe
 Function  Family   Type  Size  Options Options Options
 X 0  6 – 0  2 – 0 0 0
Thread Type
 0 NPT
 C BSPP*
  = “Most Popular”
Code
Pipe
Size
Series
06 03 04 25
2 1/4" X X X
4 1/2" X X
* X03 and X04 units only.
X25 is standard with metal bowl.
* Not available on
X04 units.
Desiccant Dryer Numbering System
F16

Transparent Bowl ................................................... DRP-96-459
  = “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl
X06 1/4 X06-02-000
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffi x letter in the designated position of the model number.
Compact Desiccant Dryer X06
Slight restriction
(if necessary) to
assure
at least 1 SCFM
through X08
Moisture Indicator
Replacement Desiccant Kits
Silica Gel (000) -40°F ADP
Old Replacement Kit
Number
New
Replacement Kit
Number
# of Replacement
Charges for X06
DRP-95-303 DRP-04-10B/001 1
DRP-04-10B/005 5
Non Toxic Desiccant (E00)  -40°F ADP
Old Replacement Kit
Number
New
Replacement Kit
Number
# of Replacement
Charges For X06
DRP-04-447/001 1
DRP-04-447/005 5
4A Molecular Sieve (U00)  -100°F ADP
Old Replacement Kit
Number
New
Replacement Kit
Number
# of Replacement
Charges For X06
DRP-95-304 DRP-04-514/001 1
DRP-04-514/005 5
F18
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan